
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term 1 

Round 1 Materials released – Tuesday 4 March 
Results due– Friday 28 March 

Term 2 

Round 2 
Materials released – Tuesday 29 April 
Results due – Friday 23 May 

Round 3 Materials released – Tuesday 3 June 
Results due – Friday 27 June 

Term 3 

Elimination Round 1 Materials released – Tuesday 22 July 
Results due – Thursday 7 August 

Elimination Round 2 Materials released – Tuesday 19 August 
Results Due – Friday 5 September 

Quarter Final Materials released –Thursday 11 September 
Results due – Friday 26 September 

Term 4 

Semi Finals Materials released – Tuesday 14 October  

Results Due – Friday 31 October 
 

Grand Final 
Materials released – Monday 10 November 
Final Mock Trial to take place on Tuesday 2 December 

*Please note the Mock Trial Timetable may be altered at any time by the Mock Law Coordinator 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Page 1 
The Law Society of New South Wales - Mock Trial, 170 Phillip Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

www.lawsociety.com.au 

2025 Mock Trial Timetable 


